

Wright's Mill Homeowners Association

PO Box 11711 • Jackson, TN 38308 • WrightsMillxn@gmail.com

INVOICE

Wright's Mill HOA annual dues for **2025** are currently being collected. Dues are **\$150** and should be received by **March 31st**. A **\$25** late fee will be added for each month dues are delinquent, starting April 1st. Unpaid accounts will be turned over to collections after six months and legal action may ensue.

If there are extenuating circumstances that would prevent you from paying your dues in full, please contact the Board **prior to March 1**st to arrange a payment plan or deferment and to avoid late fees. While everyone is required to pay dues, the Board is flexible and always willing to work with our residents.

Make checks or money orders payable to <u>Wright's Mill HOA</u>. You may also email us for a CASH pick-up with receipt. Please include the form at the bottom of this invoice with your payment. <u>The HOA mailing address is</u>:

Wright's Mill Homeowners Association **PO Box 11711** Jackson, TN **38308**

If you have any questions or need to discuss payment options, please contact the Board via email at <u>WrightsMillJxn@gmail.com</u>.

Please visit our website where HOA covenants can be found at http://www.wrightsmill.net/

Please return the portion below with your payment

| Name | Amount Due March 31 | \$150.00 |
|--------------|------------------------|----------|
| Phone Number | Check Number | |
| Email | Check Amount | |